
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EMED	HACKS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-09-09 Donation	from	San	Francisco	Bay	University txn_K9H7Lov $400.00 $400.00
2024-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/9	to	9/15 txn_XGHEYOB -$28.00 $372.00
2024-09-18 Donation	from	Krishna	Vemula txn_a8HAGX8 $25.00 $397.00
2024-09-18 Donation	from	Hema	Somisetty txn_2zHkrad $100.00 $497.00
2024-09-18 Donation	from	Subrahmanyam	Gopal txn_ZeHmgNW $50.00 $547.00
2024-09-18 Donation	from	Durga	Charan	Kanaparthi txn_MNHJAWA $80.00 $627.00
2024-09-18 Donation	from	Renukaprasad	Eddupalli txn_yXHbKm5 $25.00 $652.00
2024-09-19 DESMOS txn_BZHonyZ -$2.58 $649.42
2024-09-19 Donation	from	Venkata	Subrahmanyam	Pappula txn_78HBZ09 $50.00 $699.42
2024-09-22 Donation	from	Harish	A txn_a8HAGyV $25.00 $724.42
2024-09-24 Amazon txn_a8HAyAZ -$48.66 $675.76
2024-09-26 Amazon txn_V0HOY5A -$10.12 $665.64
2024-09-26 Amazon txn_K9H7xLA -$168.57 $497.07
2024-09-26 Amazon txn_zVHdO8R -$5.50 $491.57
2024-09-26 Amazon txn_brHOWdM -$5.50 $486.07
2024-09-26 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_R2HM84W -$6.32 $479.75
2024-09-27 Amazon txn_d7HvO7e -$7.62 $472.13
2024-09-28 Store txn_OXHVk9V -$13.75 $458.38
2024-09-28 COSTCO	WHSE	#0778 txn_XGHEamQ -$269.85 $188.53
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_brHOEzP -$24.85 $163.68
2024-09-29 SAFEWAY	#1931 txn_kWHR8Vd -$31.90 $131.78
2024-09-29 COSTCO	WHSE	#0778 txn_GkHWOg6 -$25.58 $106.20
2024-09-29 COSTCO	WHSE	#0778 txn_a8HArap -$87.43 $18.77
2024-09-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHrezW $50.00 $68.77
2024-09-30 Donation	from	Nitya	Narayanan txn_8rHBeWq $50.00 $118.77
2024-09-30 Donation	from	Archana	Gupta txn_NQHgN57 $25.00 $143.77
2024-09-30 Donation	from	Dipanwita	Dutta txn_xQHnexN $100.00 $243.77
2024-09-30 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHLonE $500.00 $743.77

WITHDRAWN:	$736.23.	DEPOSITED:	$1,480.00. $743.77

eMed	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	eMed	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


